EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

-	-	•	•	_	
7	/ 1±	tor	Λt	10	rms
1.	OI.		UI.		

1. Offer of Terms						
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Eastern Illinois Area of Special Education						
	, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this Genera					
	through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to					
•	ure shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price					
	other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the					
	ge the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the					
-	ne Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in					
	hree (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form					
Subscribing LEAs should	send the signed Exhibit "E					
to Provider at the following email a	address: information@starautismsupport.com .					
	00/44/0004					
BY:	_{Date:} <u>06/11/2021</u>					
losso Arick	CEO					
Printed Name: Jesse Arick	Title/Position: CEO					
2. Subscribing LEA						
•	rvice Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts					
	bscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same					
•	petween the Eastern Illinois Area of Special Education					
and STAR Autism Support						
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIE	BING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER					
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **						
0 11						
BY:	91/01/2021					
ву:	11/01/2021Date:					
Printed Name: Chris Vipond	Title/Position:Director of Technology					
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Co.	mmunity Consolidated School District 46					
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:						
Name: Chris Vip	ond					
Title: Director of	Technology					
	k Road Grayslake IL, 60030					
Telephone Number: 847-223-36						